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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 20.00

+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 20.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schwab Livio (2005) 19.50

+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 19.00
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.00
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

1 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

1 b Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75

1 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 Morier Jules (2007) 18.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 18.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Rihs Michael (2006) 10.00

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 Stricker Andy (2007) 18.25
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Vachoud Alain (2007) 9.75

1 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.25
+ Rihs Michael (2006) 9.75
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 18.25
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.75
- Evard Melvin (2006) 9.00
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 a Vachoud Alain (2007) 17.50
- Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

1 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.50
- Vachoud Alain (2007) 9.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 17.50
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Rihs Michael (2006) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 20.00

+ Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 20.00

+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

 
1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 20.00

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 20.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00

1 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75

1 b Menoud Matt (2010) 19.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 19.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75

1 Lötscher Andri (2010) 19.75
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 19.75
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Defferard Matteo (2010) 19.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 9.75
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

2 Produit Romann (2011) 19.00
- Linder Eric (2011) 9.00
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 10.00

1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 10.00

1 Ramel Louis (2010) 18.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

1 Petter Yohan (2011) 18.50
+ Cotting Florian (2011) 10.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Sciboz Romain (2011) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.50
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
+ Cotting Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Georges Mathias (2010) 18.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 18.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
+ Daudet Jérémie (2011) 9.75

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
o Rentsch Felix (2010) 8.50
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

1 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50

1 Zbinden Leandro (2010) 18.25
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 9.75
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 18.25
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 9.75
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
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1 a Rentsch Felix (2010) 18.25
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 b Rausis Maël (2010) 18.25
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Schuwey Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 a Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.25
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 b Joye Etienne (2010) 18.25
+ Schuwey Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

1 c Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.25
+ Caille Clément (2010) 9.75
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.25
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 9.75
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

1 b Daudet Jérémie (2011) 18.25
+ Morier Nathan (2011) 9.75
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Linder Eric (2011) 18.00
- Produit Romann (2011) 9.00
- Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.00

1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 17.75
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75
- Linder Eric (2011) 9.00

1 Kupsch Justin (2011) 17.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
- Bärtschi David (2011) 9.00

1 Bärtschi David (2011) 17.25
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50
- Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.75

1 Ulrich Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 17.00
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

1 a Sciboz Romain (2011) 17.00
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

1 b Schuwey Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 c Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 d Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.00
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 Morier Nathan (2011) 17.00
o Daudet Jérémie (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

1 Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50

1 a Cotting Florian (2011) 17.00
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 b Cosandey Yoann (2011) 17.00
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50

1 c Caille Clément (2010) 17.00
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 20.00

+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 10.00
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Beck Lenox (2012) 20.00

+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00
+ Mooser Phil (2013) 10.00

 
1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 19.75

+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Berthoud Evan (2013) 10.00

1 Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.75
+ Girard François (2013) 10.00
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 9.75

1 Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 9.75
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 a Genoud Raphaël (2013) 19.75
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 9.75
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

1 b Genoud Ben (2013) 19.75
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
+ Beck Silas (2013) 10.00

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

1 Udressy Maxime (2012) 19.50
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 9.75
+ Wieland Anthony (2012) 9.75

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 19.50
+ Signer Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75

1 a Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.50
+ Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75

1 b Leuenberger Numa (2012) 19.50
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

1 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 19.50
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

1 d Egger Basile (2012) 19.50
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.75
+ Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75

1 Privet Cédric (2012) 18.75
- Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00

1 Schmid Alexander (2012) 18.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00

1 Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
+ Lüthi Timéo (2013) 10.00

1 Pauli Jannes (2012) 18.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

1 Mooser Phil (2013) 18.50
+ Mayor Matéo (2013) 10.00
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

1 a Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

1 b Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 10.00
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

1 c Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 18.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

1 Hurni Valentin (2013) 18.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 10.00

1 Girard François (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

1 Fragnière Jules (2013) 18.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 10.00

1 Crettenand Colin (2012) 18.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
+ Kolly Maxime (2012) 10.00

1 Castella Jules (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Tinguely Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.50
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 18.25
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

1 Wieland Anthony (2012) 18.25
+ Pidoux Lucien (2012) 9.75
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
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1 a Schmidt Ramon (2012) 18.25
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Signer Simon (2012) 9.75

1 b Savary Gaétan (2013) 18.25
+ Lüthi Timéo (2013) 9.75
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 a Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.25
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

1 b Olloz Bastien (2012) 18.25
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

1 a Mayor Matéo (2013) 18.25
o Mooser Phil (2013) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

1 b Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Kolly Maxime (2012) 9.75
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

1 a Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 18.25
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Sandro (2012) 18.25
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 9.75

1 Golay Arjan (2013) 18.25
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 a Caillat Romain (2013) 18.25
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75

1 b Binggeli Arthur (2012) 18.25
+ Tinguely Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

1 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 18.25
+ Caillat Romain (2013) 9.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 b Belaieff Maxime (2012) 18.25
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 9.75
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

1 c Beck Silas (2013) 18.25
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 Mottet Loris (2012) 17.75
- Privet Cédric (2012) 9.00
- Hauri Arthur (2012) 8.75

1 Hauri Arthur (2012) 17.50
- Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75
- Pidoux Lucien (2012) 8.75

1 Pidoux Lucien (2012) 17.25
o Wieland Anthony (2012) 8.50
- Hauri Arthur (2012) 8.75

1 a Gallandat Henri (2013) 17.25
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.75

1 b Belser Cyril (2013) 17.25
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.75
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50

1 Tinguely Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Binggeli Arthur (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 Signer Simon (2012) 17.00
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50

1 Robatel Kentin (2013) 17.00
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50

1 a Monnard Damien (2013) 17.00
o Caillat Romain (2013) 8.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Timéo (2013) 17.00
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

1 c Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Mayor Matéo (2013) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 d Loperetti Diego (2012) 17.00
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50

1 Kolly Maxime (2012) 17.00
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50

1 Jaquier Eloan (2012) 17.00
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50

1 Hauser Noliam (2013) 17.00
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Dévaud Bryan (2012) 17.00
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50

1 Bielmann Andi (2012) 17.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Pache Maxime (2014) 20.00

+ Surdez Jules (2014) 10.00
+ Caillat Ruben (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Leuenberger Achille (2015) 20.00

+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00
+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 20.00

+ Isoz Lenny (2014) 10.00
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

1 Bersier Ilan (2015) 20.00
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 10.00
+ Nafzger Lilian (2015) 10.00

1 Marti Thimio (2015) 19.75
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

1 a Dind Patrick (2014) 19.75
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75
+ Wieland Phil (2014) 10.00

1 b Christen Adrien (2014) 19.75
+ Egger Jocelyn (2015) 9.75
+ Geiser Dario (2014) 10.00

1 c Cessel Lenny (2015) 19.75
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 9.75
+ Wicht Quentin (2015) 10.00

1 Bapst Sylvain (2014) 19.75
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 10.00

1 a Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.75
- Mouron Loïc (2014) 9.00
+ Leiggener François (2014) 9.75

1 b Mouron Loïc (2014) 18.75
- Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.00
+ Porchet Marius (2014) 9.75

1 a Wieland Phil (2014) 18.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

1 b Wicht Quentin (2015) 18.50
+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 10.00
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

1 Surdez Jules (2014) 18.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00

1 Pauli Lenas (2014) 18.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Isoz Lenny (2014) 10.00

1 Overney Thierry (2015) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50

1 a Noirjean Alexy (2014) 18.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
+ Vial Adrien (2015) 10.00

1 b Nafzger Lilian (2015) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50

1 Egger Jocelyn (2015) 18.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50
+ Dind Jimmy (2015) 10.00

1 a Caillat Ruben (2015) 18.50
+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

1 b Burri Elias (2015) 18.50
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 10.00
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1 Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 18.25
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 9.75
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

1 Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 18.25
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50

1 Pilloud Samuel (2015) 18.25
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50
+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75

1 Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 18.25
+ Pilloud Samuel (2015) 9.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

1 Geiser Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Leiggener François (2014) 9.75
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

1 Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.25
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75

1 Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 17.00
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

1 Vial Adrien (2015) 17.00
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50

1 a Sturny Fabrice (2015) 17.00
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

1 b Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 17.00
o Wieland Phil (2014) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

1 Porchet Marius (2014) 17.00
o Caillat Ruben (2015) 8.50
o Mouron Loïc (2014) 8.50

1 Leiggener François (2014) 17.00
o Geiser Dario (2014) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

1 Isoz Lenny (2014) 17.00
o Chardonnens Thoma (2014) 8.50
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50

1 a Gallandat Robin (2014) 17.00
o Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50

1 b Dind Jimmy (2015) 17.00
o Wicht Quentin (2015) 8.50
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

1 Belser Elias (2015) 17.00
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Nafzger Lilian (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 20.00

+ Rusch Werner (2008) 10.00
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 19.75

+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75

+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Berthoud Nathan (2009) 10.00

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Memaj Yannis (2008) 10.00

1 Marti Thierry (2009) 19.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75

1 Loperetti Josias (2009) 19.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

1 Girard Noé (2009) 19.75
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 19.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Allimann Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.50
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Knutti Dejan (2009) 10.00

1 Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
+ Villard Jimy (2009) 10.00

1 a Rusch Werner (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

1 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.50
+ Birolini Matteo (2008) 10.00
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

1 a Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.50
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 a Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 b Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 18.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

1 Allimann Valentin (2009) 18.50
+ Villard Jimy (2009) 10.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 18.25
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 Memaj Yannis (2008) 18.25
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Graf Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Dietrich Boris (2009) 18.25
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 Berthoud Nathan (2009) 18.25
+ Knutti Dejan (2009) 9.75
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

2 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.00
- Chételat Théo (2008) 9.00
- Steuble Reto (2008) 9.00

1 Chételat Théo (2008) 17.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.00
- Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 17.50
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
o Brodard François (2008) 8.75

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 17.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 17.50
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

2 a Wittwer Len (2009) 17.25
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
- Robert Kenny (2009) 8.75
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2 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 17.25
- Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

2 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.25
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
- Birolini Matteo (2008) 8.75

2 d Robert Kenny (2009) 17.25
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
- Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75

1 a Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.25
- Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.75
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 b Monnard Dylan (2009) 17.25
- Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.75
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 c Knieling Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
- Chételat Théo (2008) 8.75

1 d Birolini Matteo (2008) 17.25
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Villard Jimy (2009) 17.00
o Allimann Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

1 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50

1 Knutti Dejan (2009) 17.00
o Berthoud Nathan (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50


